EQUIPMENT FOR LPG: AUTOGAS SKIDS [VERTICAL TANKS]
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Stand-alone units with | LJ i
filling column (supply hose, I
“deadman” button and =
emergency pushbutton). :
Supplied with electrical
installation. Ideal for in-
house consumption, where
no commercial transactions |
are carried out and the litres : [ | i B [ A
supplied do not need to be | e l
recorded. Due to their large 3L K | L .
dimensions, for transport
purposes the skid is supplied
loose, to be mounted to tank i A
at destination, except for E
LPUA2450V and LPUA5000V . ,
L models. ) ‘ J ‘ K L gl(elllical cabinet
must be installed

in a safe zone.

F E
CHARACTERISTICS TABLE TANK CONNECTIONS
LPUA2450V 1.262 1.200 3.600 1.360 3.050 1.130 1.140 = Filling 1-1/4" NPT-H
LPUA5000V. 1.820 1.750 3.600 1.500 3.100 1.230 1.400 - High point and diameter 314" NPT-H
LPUAGE50V 2.368 1.750 5.300 1.500 3.840 1.230 1.400 2.875 Drain 1114 NPT-H
. Rochester
LPUA8400V 2.958 1.750 5.400 1.500 4,570 1.230 1.400 2.975 Magnetic level Junior =
LPUAT3V 4.188 1.750 5.760 1.500 6.510 1.230 1.400 3.335 Safety 1-1/4" NPT-H

LPUAS**V
Optional ladder
- \ . .—and handrail

Stand-alone units with
dispenser (incorporating
litre and price totalizer and
other items). Supplied with

= -
electrical installation. Due t =
to their large dimensions,
for transport purposes
the skid is supplied loose, = ——
to be mounted to tank d——
at destination, except M
for LPUAS2450V and m " o
LPUAS5000V models. |
\ b, w— | :J
| | |
= (@)
NOTE:
K L Electrical cabinet
must be installed
E in a safe zone.
CHARACTERISTICS TABLE TANK CONNECTIONS
LPUAS2450V 1341 1.200 3.600 1.360 3.050 1.130 1.140 Filling 1-1/4" NPT-H
LPUAS5000V. 1.890 1.750 3.600 1.500 3.100 1.230 1.400 = High point and diameter 3/4" NPT-H
LPUAS6650V 2447 1.750 5.300 1.500 3.840 1.230 1.400 2875 Drain DL NPT-H
. Rochester
LPUAS8400V 3.037 1.450 5.400 1.500 4,570 1.230 1.400 2975 Magnetic level Junior =
LPUAS13V 4.267 1.750 5.760 1,500 6.510 1.230 1.400 3335 Safety 1-1/4" NPT-H
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EQUIPMENT FOR LPG: AUTOGAS SKIDS [VERTICAL TANKS]

LPUASP**V
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Stand-alone units without filling
column or dispenser.

The filling column or dispenser
must be installed at the required
distance away from this unit.
Supplied with electrical

installation.

k

CHARACTERISTICS TABLE

SR
LPUASP2450V 875 1.200
LPUASP5000V 1.680 1.750
LPUASP6650V 2.160 1.750
LPUASP8400V 2.750 1.750
LPUASP13V 3.980 1.750

E
1.660
2.230
2.230
2.230
2.230

Dimensions (mm)

E
1.360
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500

G
3.050
3.100
3.840
4.570
6.510

1.130
1.230
1.230
1.230
1.230

1.140
1.400
1.400
1.400
1.400

Optional ladder
and handrail
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Flow to dispenser

DN40 PN40

Return from dispenser

DN40 PN40
I SR

E
TANK CONNECTIONS
Filling 1-1/4" NPT-H
High point and diameter 3/4" NPT-H
Drain 1-1/4" NPT-H
Magnetic level R(jchgster
unior

Safety 1-1/4" NPT-H
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